

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SMCS ALUMNI COLLECTIVE 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$6,630.73
2025-10-06	Donation from Tomas Gaigalas	txn_R2Horll	\$107.53	\$6,738.26
2025-10-13	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12	txn_LgHbNne	-\$7.52	\$6,730.74
2025-10-22	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_rYHQzw9	\$100.00	\$6,830.74
2025-10-23	CS Books	txn_wNHJm6W	-\$100.44	\$6,730.30
2025-10-23	Claude Software	txn_MNHpoRA	-\$212.00	\$6,518.30
2025-10-25	25x Falcon Flight PCBs	txn_lZHQgLO	-\$672.88	\$5,845.42
2025-10-27	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26	txn_LgHb6ak	-\$7.00	\$5,838.42
2025-10-27	Donation from Ishan Khetarpal	txn_qkHXnny	\$10.76	\$5,849.18
	WITHDRAWN: \$999.84. DEPOSITED: \$218.29.			\$5,849.18

 $SMCS\ Alumni\ Collective$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $SMCS\ Alumni\ Collective$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.